
Womens Singles 1-Safir International

 224 ICHIKAWA S

 217 SHOJI Y

 080 RYDÉN L

 115 PEREZ M

 432 MOSKOVITS D

 450 LUCENA J

 193 WESTHOLM S

 001 RÖÖSE A

 221 TOMITA M

8, 8, -7, 9

WO

6, 2, -5, 3

 224 ICHIKAWA S

 300 AASEBO A

 224 ICHIKAWA S
2, 8, 4

7, -5, -6, 9, 4

6, 3, 3

 217 SHOJI Y

 115 PEREZ M

 193 WESTHOLM S

 221 TOMITA M

 338 GIARDI L

 220 ARAKI Y

 219 SATOH F

 074 BRITO E

 012 HACKEMACK L

 222 ENDO A

 127 ERKHEIKKI S

 286 ENG K

 114 RAMIREZ L

 218 KOBACHI Y

 217 SHOJI Y

 221 TOMITA M

 220 ARAKI Y

 219 SATOH F

 222 ENDO A

 127 ERKHEIKKI S

 218 KOBACHI Y

4, 9, 8

WO

3, 10, 10

7, 8, 10

-7, 8, 9, 9

4, 5, 6

8, 6, 7

WO

-8, 9, 4, 3

-9, 9, -8, 9, 1

-7, 3, 6, 2

4, 6, -5, 9

WO

WO

4, 5, 8

13, 12, 8

17, -7, 9, -6, 10

6, 5, 5

3, 3, 6

9, -9, 5, -12, 10

7, 5, 4

 127 ERKHEIKKI S

 286 ENG K

 339 BOFFA C

 254 EDÉN I

 114 RAMIREZ L

 484 ENGELSON M

 218 KOBACHI Y

-1, 8, 6, 9

WO

2, 6, 5

22/02 16.00 - 0 

 338 GIARDI L

 358 APPELGREN M

 398 MILLBERT L

 220 ARAKI Y

 219 SATOH F

 022 THOMAS C

 074 BRITO E

 359 COLLIANDER E

 444 LOMANDER K

 012 HACKEMACK L

 433 KARLSSON M

 222 ENDO A

 223 ARAKAWA S

WO

9, 2, 9

-9, 1, 5, 6

-9, 11, 7, 7

WO

-8, 5, 9, 8

 075 VILA L

 300 AASEBO A

 485 LUND J

4, 7, 9

6, -6, 9, 4

 114 RAMIREZ Laura, ESP
 391 FITZGERALD Emelie, Ås IF
 484 ENGELSON Maria, Ängby SK

 218 KOBACHI Yurie, Japan University

 433 KARLSSON Michaela, Team Mälarenergi B
 371 REUST Celine, SUI

 222 ENDO Ayaka, Japan University
 223 ARAKAWA Shizuka, Japan University

 127 ERKHEIKKI Sofia, BTK Rekord
 401 ZETTERSTRÖM Helena, Spårvägens BTK
 081 SANDHÉN Alexandra, Dänningelanda BTK
 286 ENG Kristin, NTG NOR

 339 BOFFA Chiara, SMR
 254 EDÉN Isabell, Köpings BTK

 192 MUSTAFA Huda, IK Juno
 074 BRITO Eva, DOM

 359 COLLIANDER Ellen, Spårvägens BTK
 444 LOMANDER Karin, Varbergs BTK

 012 HACKEMACK Luranne, BEL
 105 ÅKESSON Rebecka, Eslövs AI BTK

 485 LUND Josefin, Ängby SK
 338 GIARDI Letizia, SMR

 259 BRAZAITYTE Jurate, LTU
 358 APPELGREN Marlene, Spårvägens BTK
 398 MILLBERT Linn, Söderhamns UIF
 270 TANSKA Caroline, Malmö IF

 220 ARAKI Yuri, Japan University
 219 SATOH Fuka, Japan University

 022 THOMAS Chloe, Bournemouth Sports
 455 OLOFSSON Lina, Visby IF Gute BTK

 075 VILA Lineth, DOM
 471 WIXNER JOHANSSON Malene, Åsa IF
 300 AASEBO Anna, NTG NOR
 461 INGVARSSON Elin, Ås IF

 217 SHOJI Yuki, Japan University

 080 RYDÉN Lisa, Dänningelanda BTK
 106 JOHNSSON Jessica, Eslövs AI BTK
 115 PEREZ Maria, ESP

 432 MOSKOVITS Daniela, Team Mälarenergi B
 450 LUCENA Josmary, VEN

 193 WESTHOLM Sofia, IK Juno
 283 BERNER Sara, NTG NOR
 487 ÅKERLIND Erika, Ängby SK
 001 RÖÖSE Alexandra, Arvika BTK

 221 TOMITA Marin, Japan University
 224 ICHIKAWA Shiho, Japan University

 217 SHOJI Y

 217 SHOJI Y

 220 ARAKI Y

 218 KOBACHI Y

 219 SATOH F

 218 KOBACHI Y

 218 KOBACHI Y

5, 4, -7, 9

10, 7, 9

-11, 12, 6, 8

5, -8, -8, 5, 7

5, -10, 10, 8

5, -5, 7, 5

5, 9, 4

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


